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0:01:25 Academy Introduction
0:04:55 Course Introduction

Chop Cup & The Lazy Magician

0:07:30 Chop Cup Performance

0:09:00 The Lazy Magician Performance

0:11:50 Discussion of Leo’s working environment

0:14:15 Chop Cup Explanation

0:26:05 The Lazy Magician Explanation

0:34:35 Question about the two colours (Red/Black) of Leo’s Harmonica Chop Cup
0:36:45 Recap of The Lazy Magician - key card peek and palm

Cups and Eggs
0:44:15 Performance
0:45:15 History & Explanation

0:51:20 The Load move

0:54:30 Set-up

0:56:00 Basic move

0:58:00 The Routine

1:09:30 Question: How would you go about practising this routine?

Multi Wallet, Card In Mind and Bell Routine & Concierge
1:16:15 Multi Wallet Performance

1:18:05 Card In Mind and Bell Routine Performance
1:20:55 Concierge Performance

1:23:20 Multi Wallet Explanation

1:31:20 Multi Wallet Sandwich Trick

1:38:45 Card In Mind Explanation

1:52:30 Card in Mind to Spectator’s Pocket
1:59:45 Leo’s Concierge Bell Description

2:01:55 Bell Routine Explanation

2:09:40 Break (Ends: 2:10:30)

Marketing Trick

2:10:55 Performance

2:16:10 Explanation

2:25:35 Recap of the Cards “Telephone”
Ring Routine

2:27:55 Performance

2:32:40 Explanation



Whiteboard Monte & Mindfulness

2:53:50
2:55:35
3:00:00
3:08:10
3:11:20

3:17:00

Whiteboard Monte Performance
Mindfulness Performance
Whiteboard Monte Explanation
Question: What if the spectator guesses correctly?
Mindfulness Explanation

Bonus Card Reveal & Discussion

Three Shell Game

3:21:15
3:24:00
3:34:40
3:37:10
3:40:10
3:41:00
3:41:35

3:45:20
3:49:00

Performance

Explanation
Cueing a spectator
Solid Cups variation
Question: Handling with large hands
Question: How to practice the move
Question: Can you get replacement peas?

Closing words from Leo
Ending comments
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