

0:01:25

WORKING MAGIC

LEO SMETSERS

Academy Introduction

16TH JANUARY 2018

0:04:55	Course Introduction		
Chop Cup & The Lazy Magician			
0:07:30	Chop Cup Performance		
0:09:00	The Lazy Magician Performance		
0:11:50	Discussion of Leo's working environment		
0:14:15	Chop Cup Explanation		
0:26:05	The Lazy Magician Explanation		
0:34:35	Question about the two colours (Red/Black) of Leo's Harmonica Chop Cup		
0:36:45	Recap of The Lazy Magician - key card peek and palm		

Cups and Eggs

0:44:15	Performance
0:45:15	History & Explanation
0:51:20	The Load move
0:54:30	Set-up
0:56:00	Basic move
0:58:00	The Routine
1:09:30	Question: How would you go about practising this routine?

Multi Wallet, Card In Mind and Bell Routine & Concierge

1:16:15	Multi Wallet Performance
1:18:05	Card In Mind and Bell Routine Performance
1:20:55	Concierge Performance
1:23:20	Multi Wallet Explanation
1:31:20	Multi Wallet Sandwich Trick
1:38:45	Card In Mind Explanation
1:52:30	Card in Mind to Spectator's Pocket
1:59:45	Leo's Concierge Bell Description
2:01:55	Bell Routine Explanation
2:09:40	Break (Ends: 2:10:30)

Marketing Trick

2:10:55	Performance
2:16:10	Explanation
2.25.25	Dosan of the Cards "Tolonhone"

2:25:35 Recap of the Cards "Telephone"

Ring Routine

2:27:55	Performance
2:32:40	Explanation

WORKING MAGIC PAGE 2 OF 2

Whiteboard Monte & Mindfulness 2:53:50 Whiteboard Monte Perfo

2:53:50	Whiteboard Monte Performance
2:55:35	Mindfulness Performance
3:00:00	Whiteboard Monte Explanation
3:08:10	Question: What if the spectator guesses correctly?
3:11:20	Mindfulness Explanation

3:17:00 Bonus Card Reveal & Discussion

Three Shell Game

3:21:15	Performance
3:24:00	Explanation
3:34:40	Cueing a spectator
3:37:10	Solid Cups variation
3:40:10	Question: Handling with large hands
3:41:00	Question: How to practice the move
3:41:35	Question: Can you get replacement peas?
3:45:20	Closing words from Leo
3:49:00	Ending comments

